Free Offer
p. 52
2 2
Contents
p. 2
Applic.
pp. 3-6
Selection

Accuracy: ±0.02% (200 ppm), absolute, applies without subtraction
of “zero” setting.
ORDERING INFORMATION
RTD-Z-6-.001 High Accuracy RTD Simulator, 1,111 Ω,
1 mΩ resolution, 50 ppm accuracy
RTD-X-6-.001 High Accuracy RTD Simulator, 1,111 Ω,
1mΩ resolution, 100 ppm accuracy
RTD-Z-6-.01 High Accuracy RTD Simulator, 11,111 Ω,
10 mΩ resolution, 50 ppm accuracy
RTD-X-6-.01 High Accuracy RTD Simulator, 11,111 Ω,
10 mΩ resolution, 100 ppm accuracy
RTD-250 RTD Simulator, 1,121 Ω,
10 mΩ resolution, 0.02% accuracy
Model RTD-250 RTD Simulator
RTD-250 Series
Economical accurate compact RTD simulator.